
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001) 
Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033814  
www.pstcl.org 
Sr. Xen (P&M) Div. Malout, E-mail:xenpmmalout@gmail.com, 
Fax No. 01634-220033 

       Notice Inviting Tender 

Office Sr. Xen, P&M Div., PSTCL, Malout 

Tender Specification No. T-03/2016-17 

Issuing Autority SR. Xen, P&M Div., PSTCL, Malout 

Place  Malout(Kaotrewala) 

Short Description 
Hiring of One No Vehicle, Make Scorpio/Xylo or 
equivalent, not earlier than 2014 

Eligibility Criteria As per Terms & Conditions of PSTCL 

Starting Date of Sale of 
Tender 

After the date of publication of NIT in the News 
Papers or Website of PSTCL 

Last date of sale of tender 04.10.16 Up to 5.00 PM 

Last Date for Bid Submission 06.10.16 Up to 5.00 PM 

Bid Opening 06.10.16 Up to 5.00 PM 

Document Cost Rs 1000/- 

Payment Mode Demand Draft or Cash 

Payment in favors of SR. Xen, P&M Div., PSTCL, Malout 

Earnest money 
(@ 2% or Rs. 5000/- minimum) Demand Draft 
or Cash 

URL for Additional 
Information 

www.pstcl.org  

 
       

       

       

    

          Sr. Xen, P&M Div. Malout 

http://www.pstcl.org/


 
 
  
  

pMjwb styt tRwsmISn kwrporySn ilimitf 
(rijstrf AwiPs pI Ays eI bI hYf Aw`iPs, dw mwl pitAwlw - 

147001) 
kwrporyt AfYNtI nM : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org 

 
sInI:kw:kw:ieMj:,pI qy AYm mMfl mlot,eI-myl: xenpmmalout@gmail.com,PYks 

nM.01634-220033 

noits ienvweIitMg tYNfr 

dPqr sInI:kw:kw:ieMjI:, pI qy AYm mMfl, mlot 
tYNfr ieMnkuAwrI  nM tI-03/2016-17 
jwrI krqw s`mrQ AiDkwrI sInI:kw:kw:ieMjI:, pI qy AYm mMfl, mlot 
sQwn mlot (ktoryvwlw) 
tYNfr  noits ie`k nM g`fI myk skoripau/ jweIlo jW ies dy 

brwbr dy vhIkl nUM bwhrly soimAW qoN hwier 
krn sbMDI swl 2014 qoN purwxI nhIN hoxI 
cwhIdI 

loVINdIAW XogqwvW pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl. dIAW trm AYNf kMfISn 
Anuswr[ 

tYNfr dsqwvyj vycxw 04.10.16 nMU Swm 5.00 vjy q`k 
tYNfr pRwpq krnw 06.10.16 nMU Swm 5.00 vjy q`k 
tYMfr Kolx dw smW 06.10.16 nMU Swm 5.00 vjy q`k 
spYsIiPkySn dI kImq 1000/- ( iek̀ hjwr ru: pRqI sY`t ) 
Bugqwn dw qrIkw ifmWf frwPt jW kYS 
Bugqwn krn dw pqw sInI:kw:kw:ieMjI:, pI qy AYm mMfl, mlot 
AmwnqI rkm kMtrYkt vYilXU dw 2% jW 5000/- ru: Gt̀ qoN G`t 

nkd jW bYNk frwPt rwhIN 

hor jwxkwrI leI www.pstcl.org 

trm AYNf kMfISn pI.Ays.tI.sI.Ayl. dI sweIt qoN cYk kIqIAW jw skdIAW hn 

(www.pstcl.org) 

       

sInI:kw:kw:ieMjI:,pI qy AYm mMfl, 
mlot 

http://www.pstcl.org/

